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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: oxygen sensors order
Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 30 November 2023 at 08:44
To: Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Elias Zacharogiannis <elzacharo@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 29 Nov 2023 at 16:54
Subject: Re: oxygen sensors order
To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate this is the address 

Maywoods Apartment

 Wellington Avenue, Virginia Water, GU25 4QN

I will stay from 6/12 till 9/12 the proforma invoice for  3 x R-22MED please

best regards

Zacharogiannis Elias

Souniou 22

16345

Athens 

Greece

mob:+306944721714

Στις Τετ 29 Νοε 2023 στις 5:03 μ.μ., ο/η Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> έγραψε:
Good afternoon Elias,

Thank you for your email.  Please note that Sarah has left our employment.  Enquiries/orders can be accessed by
all our office team at orders@viamed.co.uk

Part number 0110022 - R-22MED is currently in stock.

Part number 0110534 KE-25F3 ((threaded input) is a non stock item and we have none in stock.

Please let me know if you would like a proforma invoice for the 2 x R-22MED.  If so I would need the delivery
address in London.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Wed, 29 Nov 2023 at 14:44, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Elias Zacharogiannis <elzacharo@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 29 Nov 2023 at 14:30
Subject: oxygen sensors order
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah

Looking to order 3 galvanic oxygen cells  the model R-22MED and 2 galvanic oxygen cell  the model  KE-25F3,
please email me if they are available as planning a trip to London 6/12 till 9/12  can they be sent to an address in
UK next week if it is ok send me a proforma invoice to proceed payment

best regards 
Elias Zacharogiannis
+306944721714
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